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A PART 5 TO 8ZRVX YOU BETTER. OUR OFFICE WTtX. BE OPEN UNTIL
9:00 P.M.. MON. - FRL

AJJ our listings are exclusive contracts. You wiH not: find them In any otheroffice. They hare been appraised to sell and we are proud to show tbem.All the properties listed below may be purchased Xor $500 to $LSOO down. '

1 BDR. older type ca 1 fir, fuB price $800. South. !' '

.

OWN
-- I

Laa Ohmart
S BDR, 4 yn old, fnHiasem't. largo

Budy Calata a bur, uaw, Fira, located N. on Maple, full price $BJS. , -
1 BDR. home with Yt acre all la fruit

jocatcn sown cms to acnoot ana
DUPLEX, on corner lot 4 blka. from Stat office buildings. Income of $95per manth. Price 9TJ00. I . .

2 BDR, 4 yrs. eM. LB DR, K, hdw. fir, patio ac barbecue pit attached 'gang
3 BDR, hdw. or, frpL. beautiful 70x150 fenced yard with lota of Dowers.

a ow. zrom scnoot mu price
shrubs outside fireplace. fuU price

S BDR, S yr. old horn fun basemt with
ATcacnea garage, race siLaoo.

I BDR, 2 Dr. and 2 up. LR,' DR-- BL, full

SUBURBAN BUY POE t3S .
; Big back yard, nicely kept, seat t bedroom noma Just 4 years old talnra took, v M

DRIVE BY THEN COME JOT AND SEE US
Located at 1959 Cheroeketa St lots of possibilities here 1 bedroom

j down, rooms for 3 more op. wall to wall carpeting la living room
j OWNEB, IS ANXIOUS TO SELL, price la low. T

NORWAY STREET KNGIXWOOD SCHOOL D1ST.""
, A swell buy la a modern 2 bedroom home Just what you've bean asking
kJE2L VZ: 'i1 baaement and oU furnace too $12,700.

SOUTH VERY GOOD
f t bedrooms and den. large Bring room with fireplace, dining room,
I ant kitchen, full bath oa main floor. fc bath in basement oil furnace.
f double garage comer lot with sprinkling system and beautifully land- -

Pc,i"-- Se Louia
ANOTHER FTNX BUY

4 bedrooms with wall to wall carpet In living room, dining room and
1 naa, 2 baths, basement here is a wonderful family home in an excel- -ltent residential district on N. 23rd St NEW LOW PRICE $18,750.

DRIVE BY 520 NORTH 14TH STREET
Would you Ilka to own tt? Come on In. well show you thru youH

; be surprised at the low price way below replacement costs.

ua, a Diocu zrom juesoe t, augn. rac saioo. j

YOU'VE SEEN THE BEST NOW SEX THE BEST i

ZEEB-- REAL ESTATE j. v

1893 N. Capitol Street Business Phone
Evening Phones 52

HUDH3NS BUY LINES
, WALK-I- N FREEZER.

and lata of storage in this 2 bedrm. W. Salem home. Attractively decorated,
carpeted Liv. rm. Kit with- - brk. nook, Bath at lge. garage. Also lg. rm.
upstairs. 2 Blka. to bua. Price $700. . jOhmart & Calaba, Realtors

477 Court St
Ere.: Louis Lorenx

Phone 10
'

- Henry Torrend Ted Morrison
Ralph kaddy

McKINLEY
2 bedrm. home has 14x1$ Hv. rm. Kit

rurnaco, wirea mr wasner at aryer.

LET
Show you this lovely Pah-mou- Hill

NEAR BUSH SCHOOL .Nice 1 BA Home. Sep. din. rm, fireplace. V, bsmT
: Just right for a couple. Owner win sen furn. or unfurn. Call MR. KIGGINS

NEAR McKXNLEY SCHOOL Her fa a good buy In a 3 yr. old 2 BJL Horn.
i fireplace, lge. utility rm, auto oil forced air heat fenced yard. New listing

mj act un. uw. uuj Kin. ruuiairia 4 . .1 :

EAST SUBURBAN Excentlonallr nice
din. rm, lge. knotty pine den with

i wis one. uau ata. juggins
LESLIE SCHOOL DIST. Very nice 3

aengn. xias a oearma, a oatns. ruu osmt., wnn nrepi, oil furn, dbL garage.
Excellent neighborhood. Close to school and bus. $17,500.

OWNER LEAVING
Win sen for $2,000. down, easy terms, their 4 bedrm. family home. Has roomto live.' Musie rm. off liv. rm, with firepL, Din. rm. Kit with room to eat,new bullt-in- a. Utility. Bsmt, dbL garage. Centrally located near 5 achoola.

$1700. i ....
I - . ;

Chas. Hudkins & Son.... V

nie piumDing, lovely bsra't & party rm. Ideal family home. Can MR.

COO Rea! E&izls

808 HcnuMsa Far Sola
BY OWNER neat 2 bedroom home,

r Only One
New two bedroom borne, plastered,

good location. $1008 em, FHA fullprat $7950. WiU be complete this
aeaecTi your colors now.

Neariii-- 2 Comnletion
Tnrffw 1 -- --- 4iH Ad"7, xxrv- -
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

Ever Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES A LI MODELS All.DBTrra
we tam your comparts oa for arise

wiui inui er mooei aaywnera,
Herrall-Owen- s Co.

TRADES TERMS
8 N Liberty Ph

854 Trucks, Trailers For Sola
COMPLETE folding camp trailer. Withw wiuiou4 noai raca. bleeps . warm

and dry. $185 or trade for suitable
radio-phonogra- ph console.
after -

PICKUP 1935 Ford hk ton. Phon
oa arter .

LARGE utility trailer. High aides.
fnone after 4

1947 DODGE panel, good condition.
new paint joo. Jones at f agg. i a.
19th. Phone

856 Wanted. CUrrs Trucks

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUY - SELL - TRADE

2329 rsirgrounds Rd Ph

858 Motorcyclas
GOOD 1949 two seated Eagle Cuah--

man. 451 Gerth. West Salem.
WHIZZER. perfect condition: BesT

otter takes. 1157 North Capitol.

8S0 Auto Miscellaneous
1942 Jeep motor. Complete. 2119 Mia- -'

aton at.
&82 Housa Trailers
UTILITY trailer, 5x10 ft with winch.- -

ajso a trailer axels, complete. Phone
WANTED metal trailer house. Good
. condition. : reasonable, for cash.

1947 WESTCRAFT . Hounetraller. Ex
ceilent condition. . Located . at N.
Front at Shipping. Hrubeta A Buah--
nej.
H.OOT iM7 Kit aluminum hotu
trailer, eleetrle brakes, tftsa Cnurt

TRAXLERTtES. How to fix up and
paint rour coach, a little readme
time will save big neadaches and
leaks. Free booklet A color charts
available at 1940 Lena Ave. .

Late Model Trailer Houses
BOUGHT. SOLD. TRADED .

SECURITY MOTORS
--5 Fairgrounds Rd Ph. 34683

statesman,
.a eaeje

Week-da- ys Only Sundare ray
$ LOS month .10 week

M month
2 79 Six
5.00

JS0 month
279 six
BOO rear

379 N. High St

Ranch Tma.n rooms nice size, sen
fireplace, be sure to see the inside of

BB, lge din. rm, kit at nook, double

B R. Home. lge. Uv. & din. rm, double

Office:

fine homes S lge. rooms, excellent

has fireplace. 2 car garage, basmt, oil

approx. one acre located on Center
caxx. pktk geisek. salesman

MOUNTAIN VIEW from the Br. rm, ant kitchen. 2 good sized bdrms.
Inside utility room, dble. garage, oil heat A home you would be proud to- own. CALL PETE GEISER. SALESMAN .

MANBRIN GARDEN Neat modem Cape Cod 2 bdrm. home nice lot
: lge. liv. rm..and din. rm.. kitchen and nook, utility rm. wired for washer
: and dryer fireplace, auto-o-il heat Insulated and weathers tripped
; attached garage. Priced at FHA appraisal $11,000. CALL J. E. LAW.

SALESMAN ,

SPACIOUS YARD One of CandalariVa
new, Deauuxuuy shrubbed lot, lge. corner lot fully fenced. Truly a distinc-
tive home. For details CALL G. H. GRABENHORST, JR., CO-O- P.

BROKER -

VIEW HOME 8 lge. rooms, liv. rm.
furnace. Lot bo x ziz. This u a beautiful home with nice lawn and shrubs.
Price $12,500 $10,000. F.H.A. Loan available. Also more land can be
had If desired. CALL O. V. HUME. CO-O- P. BROKER

707 Booms For Rant

j SMALL S room house. RtfrlgermUr.
- I0H Seuttt erty. ;

r ROOM home. 5JO N. lita, Inaturc
IMS M. Stti. -

s CuUNTKY borne, modcra 2 bedroom
f : nfun feed, full s ijierrwnt. $M.

Phone
ITUCC" Cetuge. cke in, oil heater

ana cm. raw. umncry iaci ues.
eo . wimer

CABINS $7 a week, partly fumi&hed.' SS"37 WiHiams Ave.
f ROOMS and hato t-i-

.50.
-.

7 3 Fcexxqs. Tracts For Best
CEV-h- A ACES frvtn tte otOea

trom Salem. 12 to 20 A D A. Flab
14SS S Commercial Phone 70. ,

bu3 Wasted to Rent
WANTED toy family of 4. 1 or 3 bed-

room aause or apartment, furnished
or oartlr furnished. Call dara

wAJT (arm lano for tnuii tram crew
rental. Pboo

710 Ycmiad to Rent Housm
WANTED ff room unfurnished houes.

Phone ;

. WANTED 2 bedroom bom la Ciir
a . furnished or partly furnished. To

reat or mm wan intent io ouy.
City employed, family of J. Wanted

. by Nov. L CoBox No. 47f States--
man.

illNISTER needs 3 bedroom home, un
furnimed. reefer Keizer District.
Phone or

f B2DROOA4" modern unfurnUhed
bouse. Preferably South. Good ref
erences. Adutta. moo w.

712 Wanted to Bant ApST
a iw a nnma unftinuihd excent. tar

stove and refrigerator. Must be
above average, ana moo ern. r view
or games terrace iwnrca. near dmh
U possible, aiier e.
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
COO Real E&lale

lot, located on N. Maple, ful price $8,750.

and Walnut trees. Garage. Chicken house.
Dus. Price at $9J0.

$1000. -
oil furnace, 4 BIks. to Leslie Jr. High.

- ( .

basement double garage and plumb--

SCHOOL
and Br. nook. Bath. Hwd. floors. Oil

onsuiaiea. uarage. Good rental property.

US
home. Excellent construction, attractive

Ph.

FOR SALE on win trade equity aa
down payment oa a trailer house.
3 bedroom house with low downpayment. Phone

BY OWNER, new 3 bedroom home,
forced . air heat fireplace, doublegarage, hardwood floors, fiber glass
insulation. 11 blocks east of South
Commercial on Karris St in South
Village. i

801 Eastnesa OpportixaUioa

Pit? Bakery
Located la neighboring town and do- -.

ing a large volume of business (1000
per day) and Increasing weekly es-
tablished routes 30 x 40 building. All
eq. inc. 3 panel del. trucks. Owner

... wiU train buyers. Price $23,500. A
fine new 3 br, home also may be had
if desired.

: Wm. Bliven & Co.
REALTORS t

847 N. High St. f Tel. eve. 73

REDMOND Oregon trade. Good groc-er- y
& service stattca, with living

rirters. AU - buildings, land, stock
Included In price. $17,000

owner desired: trade for Salem homeor farm in Marion county. See Ben
Colbath, Realtor. Ph. .

UNION Oil Co. has service station for
lease. . Neighborhood location on
main arteruU. Financial aid to qual-
ified opertor. Contact Mr.i Crowe,

for full' particulars.
FOR SALE amall cafe. $M down. S23

a month. Price $175.00. 1445 N. Confmere a i. ivmg quarters available,
FOR SALE Neighborhood Grocery

Where two people can make better
than a living.; $6600. Good --lease on
building with I two bedroom. Living
quarters, co Statesman Box 467.

802 Business Pioparly"

ZONE 3, BUSnOESS OPPORTUNITY ,

It's 30 ft frontage where traffic is
very heavy. Ideally adaptable to off-stre- et

parking. (Now has Jwo story
. brick home of seven rooms.) A good

Investment at $11,500. Better can Mr.
Johnson. . : '.
Ed D, Potter, Realtor ,

319 S. High St Ph. or 79

80S Houses For Soda

BY BUILDERS new bun- -
aiow. for sale. 630 vista Ave. Also
mpiex. t;au

BY BUILDER. 2 new homes.
still construction stage, view prop-
erty, hardwood floors, plastered. SeU
now. Decorate to your ; taste. No
charge for a look. Phone 56 for
Watkins, between preferably I a I
n.m. - i

BY OWNER. Modern new
ly decorated ail electric, insulated.
SAO Acre, view property. $9,000. Low
oown payment; pnone 04,

BY OWNER house, hardwodd
floors. Automatic oil furnace, gar-
age & beautiful yard. ; Near Rich-
mond school. Can eve. 9--7

BEDROOM home, 3810 laBranche
Ave. Phone

NELSONS'
s. - j-

- (.";
ORCHARD HTS. $4900 i'.

rm. mod. home in good . condl wa.
new shingle roof, gar, lot 68x140.
CaU Wootten. j j .

NEAR SOUTKSII)X INDUSTRIES
bdrm. hse,' 2 yrs. old. instil, W.S.
K"istered. hwdl fh-s-, gar, pvd. st,

$0 x 109. Only $7950. Can Lydla.
KETZTR LOT BARGAIN

Oa Dearborn Ave, 90 x 219 ta walnutgrove. Black top st $1150. Can Watts.
. " ij

'.' RICHMOND DIST. --- NEW
mo. old 2 bdrm. hae, insula hwd.
firs, v. blinds fplace, gar, lot 90 x
100. 18950. Call Chet :

NEAR NEW H. SCHOOL
rm. home. hwd. firs, fplace, auto oil.att gar, blk. to dty bua. Near
pew, high school. $10,750. CaU Chet

SUBURBAN HOME A ZNCOMZ
Attractive 2 tafam. mod. Cap Cod

home, unf. attic ideal for 2 more
bdrms, plus duplex. Rm. for addi-
tional rental units. $16,000. Can Dick.

- BEST BUT IN CITY
Nearly l$a city acres in multiple dwell-

ing zone, on pvd. st 2, bdrm. plaster- -
ed home, basmt. $5750. Some financ-
ing. CaU Bob. r ;

: - IDEAL FOR SUBDrVTSIOrl
Across the road from new $1X000

homes Ideal for builder to occupy
present very i livable older home
while bldg. new ones. 3 hill top acres.
near dty bug. $3500. Call Bob,

CREEK FARM
Build the hem you want oa this farm:

All aet for income from is ac. fil-
berts 30 ae. oats at vetch, 23 ac.
fenced pasture with spring, on pvd.
rd. $13,500 with owner share ofcrop. Call Boh.

i

Nelson & Nelson
SPFX-LAIjZTN- O

REALTORS

TO H. High St
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
$7000. a year net Over 700 rentals,

- with practically new machinery Ful-
ly equipped win take small house
in Salem In trade. .

28 Acre Park
Xast near Cottage Farm. Excellent
water supply and building site. Hi-w-ay

frontage. Owner anxious to sen
price reduced $2500. Full price $5500.
Th. , 274 J. High

' " - ' - 'Eve.

Owner Recalled to
.;. Active Duty

Forced to seU 2 bedroom home. Un-
finished upstairs,; lsrfe fenced lot,
picture window, exeelieftt neighbor-
hood near new schooL Will consider
any reasonable offer. Can give-- im-
mediate possession. Can 11 or
stop at red house. 2789 Peck Ave.

Some Beauties
3 Br. hone near St Vincents, nice

large rooms. Auto. A. C oil furn-
ace- $11,600.

3 Br. dandy, just at edge of dty. new
and ready to move in immediately.
Has everything to be desired. $14JG0.

4 Br. ta Englewood district: owner is
being transferred or you would nev--

. er get a chance at ibis on. Price.
$140(00. No teL Information on this

f please.
Wm. Bliven Co,

- REALTORS
TeL3-3S1- 7

LEASE OPTION Two bdrm. home,
street west oz rruraana. raced $7950,

RANCH TYPE Everything that a modern home should have 2 bdrms.
on on floor, fun dble. plbg, dble. garage large lot lge. nv. rm. with
fireplace, din. rm, lge. kitchen with nook. Patio CALL J. E. LAW.
SALESMAN

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S, Liberty St Phone

Evenings and Sundays CaU

Pate Gelser J. X. Law. O. V. Hume. Broker .

Englewoo4
$9450 Bung, style, 3 bdrms, liv,

oil furn. Corner lot Terma.

Owner Transferred
32,750 3 bdrms, den. liv.. dining, large

wail carpet, nr. & aia. jnrepiace. very clean nouse. in, terma.

Leslie Dist., Owner Transferred

BIEMBER OF THK ASSOCIATED PRESS
Tho Associated Press Is entitled exclusively ta the ose for rcpabliestiea

of all the local news printed in this newspaper, as well ss all
AP news dispatches. ?

UEMBES PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OP BUREAU OF.
ADVERTISEMO .

Advertising RepresentstiYes Ward-Griffi- th Co, New York, Chlcaxa,
Saa Fraocisea. Detroit

i IfEMKKR AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATION

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

250 N. High St
Ph. Eves.:

$9,600
New, moaern a is. a. nora soutn.
Auto. Oil furnace. Lawn planted.
front and rear. Bua at door. Close to
schools. $1700 down. Balance FJELA.

$7,500
Large, clean I Bit home. Partially
furnished. Close to Willamette Univ.
and State Buildings, Very desirable
for renting rooms, etc. Terms to suit
Buyer.

$8,250 : '. ,:
Beautiful new 1 BJR. home. Large
I.R , Fireplace. Util. room, H.W.
floors. This is a beautiful home dose
In. Good terms.

$9,500
2' BJR. home with apt. rental. North. -

Rent from Apt would pay monthly
payments. $500 down. ,r

CaU STANLEY BROWN with
State Finance Co.

REALTORS
187 S. High St. Phone 21

TUNE IN KGAE, MONDAY. WEDNES- -
UAI AT4U IIUUA x . eu r a, au
HEAR THE COUNSELOR,

- - :

Why Pay More? &
When you can have a real nice home

inside city for only $1500. down with
a total price of $9500. It's brand new.
oil heat att garage. 2 blocks to bus
and school. Lots of bullUna. First
class construction. See this before

. you buy.

5 Bedroom Trade
For a 2 bedroom home with basement

It's on Falrmount Hill and In very
good condition. FJLA. terms. Base-
ment sawdust furnace, fireplace. 4
blocks to school. Nice lawn and
shrubs. The total price Is only
$1L000.

Eye This Beauty- -
:

On Klngwood Heights. It's a beauty.
Has two fireplaces, basement forced

' air oil furnace, birch kitchen. Brand
new. Insulated.- - weatherstripped.
Large FJLA. loan available. Wa
really mean It's lovely. ruU price
$17,900. .

! ...
Economy'

2 bedroom home Inside, city. It lsnt
. new but we think it's well worth the

asking price of $5750. : Bus by door,
paved street lawn and shrubs.

CaU for Dan Isaak, eve. phone
or Lloyd Keene. eve. phone

Guilt Edge Security 3

Almost new : business bldg. Concrete
" block bldg, steel reinforced. In good

location, very aggressive tenant In-
come $100. per month.

Wrecking Yard 4

Established for many years. Vary de--si

reaDie location. , Large stock and
bldg. $30,000. for stock, bldg. and
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